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87 South Pasadena Single Family

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#18-327180

A MASTERPIECE BY ARCHITECT IRVING 
GILL

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe 310-275-2222

5+3
1301 CHELTEN WAY

$4,000,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Irving Gill, Architect, the Miltimore House.  "Designed in 
1911 for Mrs. Paul Miltimore, this house is considered 
the most significant survivingresidence by architect Irving 
Gill in Southern California." The residence, #11 on South 
Pasadena's Register of Cultural Heritage Landmarks, is 
also listed on the National Register of Historic Places. - 
Online Archive of California, University of California. Historic 
integrity has been maintained through only three families 
since first built.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW10-2

CLASSIC COUNTRY ENGLISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia Hipolito 323-697-2360

4+4
2476 GLENDOWER PL

$3,495,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Elegantly remodeled Country English estate located in prime 
Los Feliz. This 4bd/4ba home combines classic English 
design with modern inspirations and amenities.  This gated 
residence sits on a 17,000 sqft promontory, overlooking 
multi-level, terraced gardens w/mature landscaping and 
sweeping city views.  Beautifully maintained, the home has 
polished hrdwd flrs, updated kitchen replete w/ an island and 
top of the line stainless steel appliances including upgraded 
plumbing and electrical systems.

Stainless Steel Refrigerator, Stove/Oven

Refresh. NEW12-2 594

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#18-324140

EXTRAORDINARY FRENCH COUNTRY 
ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

5+6
19546 REDWING ST

$2,950,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Extraordinary French Country Estate situated at the end of 
a long driveway and private gate.  The breathtaking grand 
foyer is punctuated by a grand staircase, beautiful marble 
floors, and very high ceilings. In addition to the study and 
formal dining, the first level has two huge living spaces 
including a large bar perfect for parties. These Living rooms 
open through French doors to an exquisite backyard. 
Upstairs, each room has high ceilings and generous baths.

www.19546redwingstreet.com

Open NEW11-2

SATURDAY OPEN HOUSES

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-322360

BREATHTAKING OCEAN VIEWS

ZARINA JACKSON
Zarina Jackson 619-871-8331

3+3
15330 WHITFIELD AVE

$3,499,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Come be amazed by this incredible 2-story OCEAN VIEW 
home and experience STUNNING views of Catalina and 
twinkling evening city lights. Located on a quiet street, close 
to town and the upcoming "Caruso Development" in the 
Palisades Village. The home has 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 
a den, living room, and family room on 7,282-sf lot. The 
home features an open floor plan, beautiful hardwood floors, 
vaulted ceilings and a large succulent garden perfect for 
entertaining. This property is a must see!

Dishwasher, Gas Range, Dual Oven, HVAC

Open rev2-4 A4-631

Breathtaking 2-story OCEAN VIEW home. 3-bed, 3-bath, living room, family room, and den. Open floor plan, 
hardwood flooring, Anderson windows/doors, succulent garden. This property is a must see!

A4-631
3+3

15330 WHITFIELD AVE
$3,499,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Refresh. rev2-4

ZARINA JACKSONZarina Jackson 619-871-8331
Dishwasher, Gas Range, Dual Oven, HVACMLS#18-322360

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-303084

QUIET REAR UNIT  MOVE-IN 
CONDITION 3 BEDR 3 BATH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gail Lowenstein 310-430-4275

3+3
10336 WILSHIRE #503

$1,195,000 7sty-MODERN

Bright  open floor plan rear facing south east with outside 
walkway. up grades  marble entry, hardwood floors  carpet 
in 3 bedrooms. Master - walk in closet - double sink in bath 
2nd bedr has wall unit with Murphy bed. Up-graded kitchen 
-stainless appliances  separate breakfast area. Living room  
dining room combination, laundry in unit, storage unit #6 
on the first floor 2 car tanden parking  Condo is sold in "as 
is" condition

Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open rev2-5 632D2

MLS#18-306788

NEWLY BUILT TUSCAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$13,870,000

Private 2 story Beverly Hills estate. Apprx. 11,667 sq.ft. 
interior. Gated, circular motor court.  Main House: 
5 BR, 9 BA. Features: 2 story entry, LR with fireplace, formal 
dining room, kitchen with marble counters, home theater, 
wine cellar, sauna, elevator, gym and full basement. Huge 
backyard with covered patio, grassy yard, pool & spa. 
Detached 2 story Guest House with two-1BR 1BA studios. 4 
car garage.  Apprx. 36,000 sq.ft. lot.

Beverly Hills School District

Open rev2-5
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 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV


